

FIR No.555/18
PS N. Sarai
U/s 302/323/324/34 IPC
State Vs. Gagan etc.

30.03.2021

Present : None for the State.
Accused Priyanshu not produced from JC.
Accused Gagan is absent despite repeated calls.

Production warrants for appearance of accused Priyanshu
be issued for next date.

Bailable warrants in the sum of Rs.2,000/- be issued
against the accused Gagan for next date.

Put up **on 28.05.2021.**

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 30.03.2021